Pay Iltem

Earth Excavation

Embankment CIP

Culv, Rem, less than 60 inch

Culv, 12inch dia

Culv, 18inch dia

Underdrain, 4 inch dia

Underdrain Tap

Mulch Blanket

Slope Restoration

Subgrade Undercutting

Subbase, CIP

Aggregate Base, 10inch

Paving Coordination

Dust Control

Pavt, Rem

Aggregate Base

Approach, Cl 1l

Tree, Rem, 6to 18 inch dia

Tree, Rem, 19to 36inch dia

Tree, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger

Stump, Rem, 6to 18inch dia

Stump, Rem, 19to 36inch dia

Stump, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger

Bid Form - Contract # 19-35 Cutler Road

Quantity

1,609

957

300

560

40

100

500

6,042

500

500

5,658

1,000

169

45

170

Unit of Measure

Cu Yard

Cu Yard

Feet

Feet

Feet

Feet

Each

Sq Yard

Sq Yard

Cu Yard

Cu Yard

Sq Yard

Lump Sum

Gallon

Sq Yard

Ton

Ton

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each




Pay Item Quantity  Unit of Measure Unit Price Total

Maintain Mailboxes 8 Each
Barricade, Type IIl, Double Sided 4 Each
Sign, Type Il, Temp 45 Sq Feet
Sign, Type Il, Rem and Replace 4 Each
Project Total

Indemnification: Contractor agrees to hold harmless and indemnify the Michigan Department of
Transportation and the lonia County Road Commission as well as their officers, agents and employees,
against all claims, suits, and judgments to which the commission, its commissioners, or employees may be
subject and for all costs and actual attorney fees which may be incurred arising out of any injury to persons
or damage to property, including property of the commission, whether due to negligence of the contractor
or the joint negligence of the contractor and the commission, arising out of the work specified in this
proposal, or in connection with work not authorized in this proposal, or resulting from failure to comply
with the terms of this proposal. Contractor will not be obligated to indemnify the lonia County Road
Commission for any injury or property damage arising out of the sole negligence of the lonia County Road
Commission, its officers, agents, or employees.

Authorized Signature Date

Print Name / Title Phone Number
Company Name Fax Number
Address Cell Phone Number

City, State, ZIP Email address
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