Bid Form - Contract # 19-35 Cutler Road

Pay Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
Earth Excavation	1,609	Cu Yard		
Embankment CIP	957	Cu Yard		
Culv, Rem, less than 60 inch	300	Feet		
Culv, 12 inch dia	560	Feet		
Culv, 18 inch dia	40	Feet		
Underdrain, 4 inch dia	100	Feet		
Underdrain Tap	2	Each		
Mulch Blanket	500	Sq Yard		
Slope Restoration	6,042	Sq Yard		
Subgrade Undercutting	500	Cu Yard		
Subbase, CIP	500	Cu Yard		
Aggregate Base, 10 inch	5,658	Sq Yard		
Paving Coordination	1	Lump Sum		
Dust Control	1,000	Gallon		
Pavt, Rem	169	Sq Yard		
Aggregate Base	45	Ton		
Approach, Cl II	170	Ton		
Tree, Rem, 6 to 18 inch dia	6	Each		
Tree, Rem, 19 to 36 inch dia	8	Each		
Tree, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger	6	Each		
Stump, Rem, 6 to 18 inch dia	2	Each		
Stump, Rem, 19 to 36 inch dia	2	Each		
Stump, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger	1	Each		

Pay Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	<u>Total</u>
Maintain Mailboxes	8	Each		
Barricade, Type III, Double Sided	4	Each		
Sign, Type II, Temp	45	Sq Feet		
Sign, Type II, Rem and Replace	4	Each		
Project Total				
Indemnification: Contractor agrees Transportation and the Ionia County against all claims, suits, and judgmen subject and for all costs and actual at or damage to property, including pro or the joint negligence of the contr proposal, or in connection with work with the terms of this proposal. Co Commission for any injury or propert Commission, its officers, agents, or e	y Road Conts to whice torney fee operty of the actor and k not author to do not a do	mmission as well and the commission, which may be income commission, when the commission, and orized in this proposition of the commission, and orized in this proposition.	is their officers, a its commissioners, urred arising out o ther due to neglig rising out of the osal, or resulting f ed to indemnify t	gents and employees,, or employees may be of any injury to persons wence of the contractor work specified in this from failure to comply he Ionia County Road
Authorized Signature		Date		
Print Name / Title		Phone N	umber	

Fax Number

Email address

Cell Phone Number

Company Name

City, State, ZIP

Address